Planning Board

Meeting

Agenda

Day
Date
Time
Location
Room

Contact
Phone
Date of Filing

Wednesday
July 17, 2013
7:00 PM

Town Hall
Planning Board
Office

Alan Gordon
508-248-2237
July 11, 2013

7:00 p.m,

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Event

Open Meeting
Mail, bills, general administrative business

Subdivisions/Site Plan Administration-

Parrettie Reduced Frontage Spedial
Permit Extension Request

Subdivision As-Built Plans

Hammond Woods Covenant
Release/Performance Guarantee
Acceptance

Public Hearing-GeoPeak Energy Site Plan Application

SBA Telecommunications Tower Surety Bond
Renewals

Mass. DCR Urban Forest Challenge Grant
Project/Tree City USA Award

Approvals-Not-Required:
Skarbros Realty-Saundersdale Road

Growth Management

Planning Board Discussion
Review Minutes

New Planning Board Business
Miscellaneous




